
Ref : 4R

STALEN HANDBORSTEL 4 RIJEN



Barcode

Stuks / Box

Grondstof

Vezellengte

Steelhouder / Ø Stokgat

Box Lengte

Box Breedte

Box Hoogte

Artikel Hoogte

Artikel Breedte

Artikel Lengte

Intrastat Code

Land van oorsprong

Artikel Gewicht

Box Gewicht Netto

Box Gewicht Bruto

Technische Fiche

Artikel

 1,64kg

 1,56kg

 65mm

 140mm

 430mm

 0,13kg

 40mm

 30mm

 285mm

 12

GERMANY

96039091

STAAL

4R


